Rock Creek Market Report Wednesday May 24"

Finished Cattle

Finished Beef Steers
Day Choice & Prime
Day Choice & Select

Finished Beef Heifers
Day Choice & Prime
Day Choice & Select

Finished Holstein Steers
Day Choice & Prime
Day Choice & Select

Dairy x Steers
Day Choice & Prime

Market Bulls

Market Cows
Low Yielding
Thin Shelly

Baby Calves / Head
Beef

Dairy

Cow/Calf Pairs

Bred Heifers
Bred Cows

Market Hogs
230-280 Ibs

Market Sows
300-500 Ibs
Over 500 Ibs

Market Boars
300-700 Ibs

155.00
138.00

155.00
138.00

133.00
110.00

No Test

87.00

90.00
77.50

46.00

No Test
No Test

1550.00
Light Test

1000.00

40.00

18.00
18.00

12.00

170.50
154.00

170.50
154.00

148.00

129.50

126.00

117.00
89.00

68.00

2000.00

1740.00

71.00

20.00
20.00

16.00

Special Feeder Cattle Sale
Feeder Cattle

Holstein Steers

400-800 Ibs 126.00
800-1100 Ibs No Test
Beef Steers & Bulls

300-400 Ibs No Test
400-500 Ibs 215.00
500-600 Ibs 202.50
600-700 Ibs 190.00
700-800 Ibs 170.00
800-900 Ibs 139.00
Beef Heifers

300-400 Ibs 190.00
400-500 Ibs 197.00
500-600 Ibs 184.50
600-700 Ibs 137.50
700-800 Ibs 134.00
800-900 Ibs 134.00
Bred Heifers 1500.00
Bred Cows 1775.00
Cow/Calf Pairs 1690.00

Discounts on plain, thin and odd lots

From May 17th

320.629.1122

199.00

No Test
237.00
230.00
215.50
192.50
169.50

223.00
225.00
227.50
215.00
169.00
180.00

2000.00
2025.00

1950.00

of non-vaccinated feeder cattle & bulls

Goats/ Head 220.00
Small Goats 50.00
Sheep
Fed Lambs 110-145 Ibs

160.00
Feeder Lambs
50-70 Ibs 150.00
70-90lbs 160.00
Ewes
Utility & Good 50.00
Culls 4450

320.00
210.00

170.00

170.00
195.00

60.00
50.00



Location Description # Weight Price

Representative Sales: Breeding Bulls

South Range Black Wagyu Bull 1 2060 $3250.00
Pine City Black Bull 1 1150 $2850.00
Pine City Black Bull 1 1430 $2800.00
Pine City Black Bull 1 1345 $2700.00
Sturgeon Lake Black Bull 1 1070 $2500.00
Sturgeon Lake Black Bull 1 1085 $2200.00
Lindstrom Red Bull 1 1170 $2100.00
Cromwell Red Bull 1 1380 $2100.00
Boyceville Black Bull 1 1270 $1800.00
Finlayson Red Bull 1 1065 $1625.00
Rush City White British Bull 1 1005 $1350.00
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